March 20th

Ray Graygori flight Score JRPUE

Ist Fogel, Harry
2nd Ratay, Chris

3rd Beagle

4th Balzano, Steve
5th Cole, Keith

6th Morrison, Mike
7th Turner, Kevin
8th Ventura, Rolando
9th Arnett, Robert
10th Bille, Jeff

11th Butler, Ed

Flights

Uphoff, Bill
Oberoi, Ali
BurkwithanE
Balzano, Peter
Gense, Dan
Pera, Mike
Turner, Steve
Aboutanos, Maroun
Hardwick, Chris
Bille, Mike
Haehnel, Dave

Dennison, Robert
Rosen, Dan
Rogers, Boro
Balzano, Don
Boden, Dave
Stanton, Kenny
Knott, Steve
Anderson, Steve
Sullivan, Scott
Kirner, Jim
Fitch, Dave

4-some 2-BB / / 6-Hole Rotation

Mahanna, Steve
Gill, Tutu
Estudillo, Ed
Young, Dennis
Mentesana, John
Carroll, Matt
Campbell, Jason
Garske, Steve
Treadwell, Lenny
Masukawa, Alan
Peyton, Peter

127
130
130
131
132
133
133
133
136
138
143

50
36
36
25
20



1st Saito, Steve

2nd Steege, Troy

3rd Vinter, Tony
4th Buttitta, Mike
5th Santa Ane, Jim
6th Josephson, Sam
7th Chavez, Tony
8th  Atwood, Bill
9th Jamison, Larry

10th Oberholzer, Bill
11th

Charles Dunn flight

Sakamoto, Scott
Gilligna, Tim
Wells, Jeff
Buttitta, Tony
Malinofsky, Butch
Raytield, Jack
Harper, Russell
Nitz, Bill

Conrad, John
Kinsey, Rick

Itow, Glen
Sedlachek, Mike
Austin, Bill
Weber, Rocky
Jackson, Tim
Holland, Greg
Takai, Dan
Pangelinan, Tim
Yeaman, Mario
Hiatt, Wayne

Inouye, Tamo
Turner, John
Teuber, David
Bowen, Peter
Strom, Jim

Teles, Greg
Fujimoto, Ben
Trevisanut, Rory
Yeaman, Mario Jr
Briggs, Jim

Score
125
127
128
129
129
132
133
135
138
146

$ PP
50
40
32
22
22



1st Louder, Jim

2nd Kurino, Yuzo
3rd Puscas, Charles
4th Brand, Dennis
5th Will, Steve

6th Davis, Brad

7th Johnson, Eldon

sth Hoeberling, Mike

9th Sgro, Bill
10th Bittner, Bob
11th Keigharn, John

John Goode flight

Jones, Kevin
Onishi, Takamasa
Puscas, Deke
Ostrom, Ken
Benbow, Bill
Kohler, Stan
Hegge, Carl
Hoeberling, Robert
Sgro, Randy
Vuilleumier, Andre
Cho, Byung

Team ....CIP .... #3

Lykke, Jesper
Nakajima, Ted
David, Robert
Bray, Tim
Membrano, Milton
Ryan, Joe

Krenz, Willie
Nunns, Jeff
Klingner, Heinrich
VanDusen Gary
Olinger, Chuck

"Scrip in Golf Shop"

Lennig, Doug
Kawamoto, Bobby
Johnson, Charles
Gamlin, Kurt
Storms, Chris
Vassallo, Chris
Mori, Eric
Quinn, John
Watts, Brian
Axton, Grant
Madeja, Geoffrey

Score

128
129
132
132
135
135
137
138
141
143
143

Ratay, Chris

Chavez, Tony

Kurino, Yuzo

Yeaman Jr, Mario

Ray Graygori flight

Oberoi, Ali

Rosen, Dan

Charles Dunn flight

Harper, Russell

Takai, Dan

John Goode flight

Onishi, Takamasa Nakajima, Ted
Tournament Day Raffle
Olinger, Chuck Cole, Keith

Gill, Tutu

Fujimoto, Ben

Kawamoto, Bobby

Hiatt, Wayne

Inches

70

261

205

$ PP
50
40
28
28
10
10

$ PP
15

15

15

15



Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Tom Rouse flight

Battye, David
Goiguere, Dave
Aoyama, Mickey
Gates, Al

Armitage, Steve
Kim, Hubert

Weiss, Adolf
Kawamoto, Yoshaki

Steinkamp, Steve
Bergman, Steve

Hardy, Eugene
Hansen, Lonnie
Williams, Sam
Chopra, Jag
Egan, Mike
Burns, Dan
Lim, Matthew
Patterson, Steve
Duntley, Jim

Score

65
71
72
72
73
73
73
75
75
75

76
76
77
77
79
79
79
81
84

$%
30
24
22
22
17
17
17

Weekday Play

Les Persson flight
Whiteaker, Bruce

Berlant, Larry
Perry, Wayne
Conrad, Dennis
Prather, Stu
Merrell, Sam
Oneill, Bill
Cowan, Richard
Doyle, Joe
Mejia, Francis
McGarry, Tom
Schuright, John
Bernard, Phil
Lovrich, Jack
Hill, James
Murphy, Ed
Ury, Ron
Schnicke, Bill
Goode, John

Umnus, Don
Crawford, Don

Score

68
68
70
71
71
71
72
72
73
73

73
74
75
75
75
76
76
77
80
82
87

$%
27

27
22
19
19
19
12
12



